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PROFILE 
 
In the ten years since Jacqueline graded as a Stunt Performer, she 
has proven herself to be a hardworking, focused and talented stunt 
performer including credits as Katie Holme’s double on Don’t Be 
Afraid Of The Dark, main character stunt double on James 
Cameron’s Sanctum and stunt performer on many Australian drama 
series. 
Jacqueline comes from a rock climbing background. Having 
climbed for 8 years, she is a lead climber, in both indoors and 
outdoors forms.  Jacqueline is a qualified secondary school teacher, 
however her passion for outdoors sports including rock climbing, ice 
climbing, white water kayaking, scuba diving, sailing as well as 
martial arts, have led her to follow her dream of becoming a 
professional stunt performer.   
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licences/ interests measurements skills 
Car 
Light Rigid 
Motorbike 
Recreational Boat & 
PWC 
PADI Rescue Diver 
Dogging Ticket 
Intermediate Rigger 
Dual Aust/UK 
Residency 
Diving 

Rock climbing (Gr 15) 
Snowboarding 
Gymnastics 
Wushu 
Sailing 
Cross Country Mountain 
Biking 
Canyoning 
Caving 
Mountaineering 

HEIGHT 
CHEST 
WAIST 
HIPS 
NECK 
HEAD 
I/LEG 
O/LEG 
SHOE 

5' 8'' 
35'' 
29'' 
36'' 
13'' 
22.25'' 
32.25'' 
39.75'' 
 

172.5cm 
89cm 
74cm 
91.5cm 
33cm 
57cm 
82cm 
101cm 
9.5 - 10 

SP| STUNT PERFORMER 
SDR | STUNT DRIVER 
SA | STUNT ASSISTANT 
R| RIGGER 
A|ACTOR 

 

 
FILM CREDITS | STUNTS 
 
• The Moon & The Sun 2014   US/Aus Feature SP/Mermaid Puppeteer 
• Patrick 2012 Feature SP 
• The Killer Elite 2010 US/AUS Feature SP 
• Orange 2010 Indian Feature SP 
• Sanctum 2010 US Feature SP 
• Don’t Be Afraid Of The Dark 2009 US Feature SP – Lead Double 
• Road Train 2009 Aust Feature SP 
• Celestial Avenue 2009 Aust Feature SA 
• Knowing 2008 US Feature SP/SA 
 
 
TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS 
 
• Wentworth S6 2017 TV Series SP 
• The Leftovers S3 2016 TV Series (US) SP 
• Wentworth S5 2016 TV Series SP 
• Wentworth S4 2015 TV Series SP 
• Hunters 2015 TV Series (US) SP 
• Jack Irish 2015 TV Series SP 
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TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS (CONT.) 
 
 

• Wentworth S3 2014 TV Series SP/A 
• House Husbands 2014 TV Series SP 
• Neighbours 2014 TV Series SP 
• Ja’mie: Private School Girl 2013 TV Series PD 
• Offspring S4 2013 TV Series SP 
• Wentworth S1 2012 TV Series SP/A 
• UB Squizzy 2012 TV Series SP 
• Rush S4 2011 TV Series SP 
• Winners & Losers 2011 TV Series SP 
• Jack Irish 2011 Telemovie SP 
• Conspiracy 365 2011 TV Series SP 
• City Homicide 2009/10 TV Series SP/A 
• Rush 2008/09/10 TV Series SP 
• Sea Patrol 2009 TV Series SP 
• Neighbours 2008/09/10 TV Series SP 
• Triple Zero Heroes 2009 TV Series SDR 
• Carla Cametti PD 2008 TV Series SP 
• City Homicide 2008 TV Series SP (featured role) 
• The Elephant Princess 2008 TV Series SP 
• Underbelly 2007 TV Series SP/SDR 
 
 
TVC CREDITS | STUNTS 
 
 
• RAV-4 2016 Talentpay SP 
• Unicharm 2015 JWThompson SP 
• The Block 2015 Promo 2014 Nine Network SP 
• BUPA “Make Today The Day” 2014 Flinders Lane SP 
• TAC “Phantom Car” 2014 Clemenger BBO PD 
• The Block 2013 Promo 2013 Nine Network SP 
• Honda Civic “Parachutes” 2012 Draft FCB PD 
• TAC “Roadtrip Forever” 2012 The Gingerbread Man SP 
 
MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | STUNTS 
 
• Arts Centre Fire Stunt 2015 Live SA 
• City of Port Phillip 2009 Viral Featured SP 
• Vocam  2008 Training Videos SP 
• Andre Rieu Show 2008 Live Concert R 
• Fuso Truck Launch 2008 Live  SP 
 
 
 

 QUALIFICATIONS 
Defensive Driving Level 1/2 Advanced Open Water Scuba - PADI 
DECA Stunt Driving Level 1 Intermediate Rigger 

Senior First Aid (Workplace Level 2) Air ramps, Flying Jerks, Jerk Backs 
Dogging Ticket High Falls 20' 

 


