JACQUELINE GEELEN



STUNT ACTION PERSON (CAT 1). ROCKCLIMBING/MOUNTAINEERING/ABSEILING/SNOWBOARDING

PROFILE

In the ten years since Jacqueline graded as a Stunt Performer, she has proven herself to be a hardworking, focused and talented stunt performer including credits as Katie Holme's double on Don't Be Afraid Of The Dark, main character stunt double on James Cameron's Sanctum and stunt performer on many Australian drama series.

Jacqueline comes from a rock climbing background. Having climbed for 8 years, she is a lead climber, in both indoors and outdoors forms. Jacqueline is a qualified secondary school teacher, however her passion for outdoors sports including rock climbing, ice climbing, white water kayaking, scuba diving, sailing as well as martial arts, have led her to follow her dream of becoming a professional stunt performer.



MEAA # 3009194

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

AGENT | LOUISE BROWN
P: + 613 9682 9299
M: +61 (0)425 713 246
F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

FILM CREDITS | STUNTS

•	The Moon & The Sun	2014	US/Aus Feature	SP/Mermaid Puppeteer
•	Patrick	2012	Feature	SP
•	The Killer Elite	2010	US/AUS Feature	SP
•	Orange	2010	Indian Feature	SP
•	Sanctum	2010	US Feature	SP
•	Don't Be Afraid Of The Dark	2009	US Feature	SP – Lead Double
•	Road Train	2009	Aust Feature	SP
•	Celestial Avenue	2009	Aust Feature	SA
•	Knowing	2008	US Feature	SP/SA

TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Wentworth S6	2017	TV Series	SP
•	The Leftovers \$3	2016	TV Series (US)	SP
•	Wentworth \$5	2016	TV Series	SP
•	Wentworth \$4	2015	TV Series	SP
•	Hunters	2015	TV Series (US)	SP
•	Jack Irish	2015	TV Series	SP

LICENCES/ INTE	MEASUREMENTS			SKILLS	
Car	Rock climbing (Gr 15)	HEIGHT	5' 8''	172.5cm	SP STUNT PERFORMER
Light Rigid	Snowboarding	CHEST	35"	89cm	SDR STUNT DRIVER
Motorbike	Gymnastics	WAIST	29"	74cm	SA STUNT ASSISTANT
Recreational Boat &	Wushu	HIPS	36"	91.5cm	R RIGGER
PWC	Sailing	NECK	13"	33cm	A ACTOR
PADI Rescue Diver	Cross Country Mountain	HEAD	22.25"	57cm	
Dogging Ticket	Biking	I/LEG	32.25"	82cm	
Intermediate Rigger	Canyoning	O/LEG	39.75"	101cm	
Dual Aust/UK	Caving	SHOE		9.5 - 10	
Residency	Mountaineering				
Diving					

JACQUELINE GEELEN



STUNT ACTION PERSON (CAT 1). ROCKCLIMBING/ MOUNTAINEERING/ ABSEILING/ SNOWBOARDING

TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS (CONT.)

 Wentworth S3 	2014	TV Series	SP/A
 House Husbands 	2014	TV Series	SP
 Neighbours 	2014	TV Series	SP
 Ja'mie: Private School Girl 	2013	TV Series	PD
 Offspring \$4 	2013	TV Series	SP
 Wentworth \$1 	2012	TV Series	SP/A
 UB Squizzy 	2012	TV Series	SP
Rush \$4	2011	TV Series	SP
Winners & Losers	2011	TV Series	SP
 Jack Irish 	2011	Telemovie	SP
 Conspiracy 365 	2011	TV Series	SP
 City Homicide 	2009/10	TV Series	SP/A
Rush	2008/09/10	TV Series	SP
 Sea Patrol 	2009	TV Series	SP
 Neighbours 	2008/09/10	TV Series	SP
 Triple Zero Heroes 	2009	TV Series	SDR
 Carla Cametti PD 	2008	TV Series	SP
 City Homicide 	2008	TV Series	SP (featured role)
 The Elephant Princess 	2008	TV Series	SP
 Underbelly 	2007	TV Series	SP/SDR

TVC CREDITS | STUNTS

•	RAV-4	2016	Talentpay	SP
•	Unicharm	2015	JWThompson	SP
•	The Block 2015 Promo	2014	Nine Network	SP
•	BUPA "Make Today The Day"	2014	Flinders Lane	SP
•	TAC "Phantom Car"	2014	Clemenger BBO	PD
•	The Block 2013 Promo	2013	Nine Network	SP
•	Honda Civic "Parachutes"	2012	Draft FCB	PD
•	TAC "Roadtrip Forever"	2012	The Gingerbread M	an SP

MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Arts Centre Fire Stunt	2015	Live	SA
•	City of Port Phillip	2009	Viral	Featured SP
•	Vocam	2008	Training Videos	SP
•	Andre Rieu Show	2008	Live Concert	R
•	Fuso Truck Launch	2008	Live	SP

QUALIFICATIONS

Defensive Driving Level 1/2 DECA Stunt Driving Level 1 Senior First Aid (Workplace Level 2) Dogging Ticket Advanced Open Water Scuba - PADI Intermediate Rigger Air ramps, Flying Jerks, Jerk Backs High Falls 20'